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Women / JV
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 St. Francis * 155.000 43.350 33.750 36.600 41.300
1T2 1 1

129 Cameron Beasley 9.300 7.700 9.0008.200
133 Megan Farley 8.700 6.400 6.900
135 Brynna Gross 8.500 7.150 8.3008.200
128 Elsa Beard 8.500 6.500
136 Erica Ichikawa 8.350 7.700
130 Kiana Cagan 6.000 7.900
138 Brittany O'Brien 5.400
140 Savanah Walker 8.400
127 Anna Balistreri 7.900

2 Los Altos High * 144.050 45.100 26.950 30.700 41.300
1T1 2 2

102 Chiara Cerruti 9.450 8.100 8.1007.600
101 Leah Bourgan 9.400 7.000 8.6508.300
105 Chyenne Holloway 9.250 8.3007.400
106 Mikayla Marrin 8.500 6.700 7.850
109 Maya Waarts 8.500 5.150 8.400
107 Emily Shih 7.400

3 Mercy High School * 31.200 8.300 6.600 8.200 8.100
33 3 3

119 Julianna Marckwordt 8.300 6.600 8.1008.200
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